1
water SOLUTIONS
For Plumbing & Building Professionals
2
With more than 40 years experience, Bromic are experts in the manufacture and supply of
quality plumbing products.
Our hot water products offer energy efficient water heating on demand, with our 3 Phase
instantaneous units ideal for multi-dwelling projects, and wall mounted boiling water units

D
a
WATER HOSE specification details
25
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642 BROMICPLUMBING.COM
8mm PEX PRO Braided Stainless Steel Straight Water Hose – 8WSB
8mm PEX PRO Braided Stainless Steel Elbow Water Hose – E8WSB
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
8WSB0150-1
1/2” F x 1/2” F
Straight
PEX Core
Water Hose
150mm 25
8WSB0225-1 225mm 25
8WSB0300-1 300mm 25
8WSB0450-1 450mm 25
8WSB0600-1 600mm 25
8WSB0750-1 750mm 25
8WSB1000-1 1000mm 25
8WSB1500-1 1500mm 25
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
E8WSB0150-1
1/2” F x 1/2” F
Elbow
PEX Core
Water Hose
150mm 10
E8WSB0225-1 225mm 10
E8WSB0300-1 300mm 25
E8WSB0450-1 450mm 25
E8WSB0600-1 600mm 10
E8WSB0750-1 750mm 10
PEX PRO Water Hoses
 � Heated water +70°C @ 1000kPa
 � Cold-water supplies 1200 kPa
 � Rated working pressure not to exceed 1400kPa

1/2” F x 1/2” F
Straight
Connector
225mm 25
8WEB0300-1 300mm 25
8WEB0450-1 450mm 25
8WEB0600-1 600mm 25
19mm ‘Quicky’ Braided Stainless Steel Water Hose – 19WBB
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
19WBB0300-1
3/4” F x 3/4” F
Straight
Connector
300mm 10
19WBB0450-1 450mm 10
19WBB0600-1 600mm 10
19WBB1000-1 1000mm 10
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
19WBF0500-1
3/4” F x 3/4” F
Flat Washer
500mm 10
19WBF1000-1 1000mm 10
19WBF1500-1 1500mm 10
19mm ‘Quicky’ Braided Stainless Steel Water Hose – 19WBF
quicky water hoses
28
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642 BROMICPLUMBING.COM